Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2260743

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

FORESTER
FRC2401RSD
FRF030776
WDAPF4CC1E9590211

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

42775 PLEASANT
P.0. BOX 266

RIDGE ROAD

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

MINKM34 MINK INTERIOR COLOR
CHERRYM34 CHERRY WOOD

SANDSTONE SAND STONE FULL BODY PAINT
34-2366 32" FLAT SCREEN SIDE TV (12V)
34-609 BACK UP CAMERA WITH MONITOR

34-1660 BEDROOM TV WITH DVD
34-10183 REAR STABILIZER JACKS
34-2356-4  FULL BODY PAINT

34-5V RVIA SEAL

34-i FREIGHT

34-15 FUEL SURCHARGE
34-7 TOLLS

34-\WASH WASH CREDIT

R el ol e

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$903.00
$595.00
$455.00
$1,645.00
$5,033.00
$0.00
$1,075.00
$249.00
$16.00
($30.00)

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$100,427.60

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGEST =D RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLU
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CH

$9,941.00

$110,368.60

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

DE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
ANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




