Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2260743

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: FORESTER FRC2401RSD

SERIAL NO .:

WDAPF4CC1E9590211

VIN NO .:

FRF030776

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

MINKM34	MINK INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00	
3.0.00.000.007.00	CHERRY WOOD	1	\$0.00	
Circiniti	SAND STONE FULL BODY PAINT	1	\$0.00	
	32" FLAT SCREEN SIDE TV (12V)	1	\$903.00	
34-2366 34-609	BACK UP CAMERA WITH MONITOR	1	\$595.00	
	BEDROOM TV WITH DVD	1	\$455.00	
34-1660	REAR STABILIZER JACKS	1	\$1,645.00	
34-10193	FULL BODY PAINT	1	\$5,033.00	
34-2356-4	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00	
34-RV	FREIGHT	1	\$1,075.00	
34-F	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$249.00	
34-FS	TOLLS	1	\$16.00	
34-T 34-WASH	WASH CREDIT	1	(\$30.00)	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retai
\$100,427. 60	\$9,941.00	\$110,368.60

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD